Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Masculino
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Num. Nome

2075 ROBSON ALVARENGA

2332 DIEGO HENRIQUE FERREIRA

2092 EDUARDO FREITAS DE MORAIS SOUSA
2318 EDUARDO LATARINI

2007 LUIS FERNANDO REZENDE

2098 REGIANDRO JOSE DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
2245 DIEGO MUNIZ SILVA

2146 EDUARDO AUGUSTO M LUCCAS

2338 WANDER OTAVIO MACIEL

2253 LEANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA

2370 WALDIR BRAZIEL FERREIRA

2323 GUILHERME BERALDO DE OLIVEIRA
2239 JONNES SILVA CANDIDO

2167 LUIS ALEXANDRE CHICONELLO

2336 RODRIGO DORVALINO FERNANDES
2331 DANILO HENRIQUE IDESTE BENTO
2317 DANIEL PEREIRA SANTOS

2286 MICHEL BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA

2233 RAUL SILVEIRA MESQUITA DE PAULA
2247 PEDRO HENRIQUE VASCONCELOS GOMES
2031 THIAGO LOPES DIAS

2272 MATEUS GOMES GONCALVES

2349 SAMUEL FERNANDES DE LIMA BARBOSA
2294 GUILHERME APOLINARIO DE ALMEIDA
2261 PEDRO OLAVO BARROS MACEDO

2381 ROBERTO MARINO SILVA

2313 CLEYTON DOMINGOS RIBEIRO

2384 ADEILSON ALVES DE ALMEIDA

2258 SALOMAO BARBOSA DE PAULA JUNIOR
2329 VITOR HUGO MENEZES DA SILVA

2152 JOAO VICTOR P BERNARDES

2400 CYCERO GASPAR ALVES

2127 FREDERICO JOSE SILVA

2447 LUCCA MANESCHY DE OLIVEIRA BARREIRA
2298 SAMUEL MILAN PEREIRA

2467 PERSIO BENASSI FILHO

2391 ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA JUNIOR
2242 CLAUDINEI DONIZETTI DE PAIVA

2081 TARCISIO MUNIZ DE ANDRADE

2348 FRANCISCO TADEU PEREIRA

2221 GUSTAVO FELIPE RAYMUNDO FRANCO
2148 GIOVANE COSTA MOREIRA

2340 RANDAL JULIANO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
2255 GABRIEL FLORENCIO

2310 LUIZ OTAVIO GUERRA

2388 AMARILDO ANTONIO RODRIGUES

2283 CEZAR AUGUSTO IRICEVOLTO

2268 HALISSON GABRIEL TEIXEIRA

2445 LUAN ALMEIDA

2333 EDUARDO KOSAKAI MARTINS

2470 RAPHAEL HENRIQUE SILVA FUZATTO
2423 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE CORREA DA SILVA
2474 RODRIGO ALVES PIZA

2342 SIDNEI SILVA JUNIOR

2250 GABRIEL AGUIAR

2466 PEDRO DIAS SALES FERREIRA

2449 LUCIANO ANTONIO PEIXOTO TAVEIRA
2231 LUCAS LINO COELHO

2343 WALISSON JUNIOR

2110 JOAO VITOR CALABUIG CHAPINA OHARA
2186 EVANDRO BONIFACIO

2204 MARCELO SANTOS

2162 MATHEUS PONTES PORTELA

2315 BRUNO FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA

2314 MATHEUS RABELO DE CARVALHO

2422 GUSTAVO CARVALHO FERNANDES
2200 JULIO CESAR VIEIRA DA COSTA

2375 JOAO GUILHERME GONSALVES

2234 RICARDO GIUDICE

2006 WASHINGTON OTAVIO DA SILVA

2240 JOSE MARCIO DE PAULA OLIVEIRA
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42 CALDENSE RUNNING
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44
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29
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24
24
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45
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Faixa CIL.Fx.

M3034
M2529
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M3539
M1824
M3539
M3539
M2529
M1824
M3539
M5559
M4044
M3034
M4044
M3539
M1824
M2529
M3539
M1824
M3034
M2529
M1824
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M1824
M1824
M4044
M4044
M1824
M1824
M4044
M3539
M4549
M4549
M6099
M2529
M3034
M3539
M1824
M2529
M5559
M3034
M1824
M3539
M1824
M2529
M3034
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3539
M5559
M3034
M2529
M2529
M5054
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4549
M1824
M6099
M2529
M4044
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Equipe Tempo
CALDENSE 00:36:51.50
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO 00:40:40.81
CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:42:07.09
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP  00:42:18.09
ARCE RUNNERS 00:42:37.28
CLINICA CEDRO 00:44:21.61
LABFIT 00:42:37.40
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:42:42.85
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO 00:43:06.12
LABTRI 00:44:06.10
UNIMED MACHADO 00:44:01.74
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP = 00:44:16.74
JONNES CANDIDO - ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:44:18.22
EVANDRO ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:44:36.58
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO 00:44:33.21
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO 00:44:39.25
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP = 00:44:55.17
OLHA QUEM CORRE 00:45:10.84
ISABELLE SILVA 00:45:22.98
LABFIT 00:45:20.69
CABO VERDE 00:45:16.35
MONTE RUNNERS 00:45:35.63
SB ENGENHARIA E TREINAMENTOS 00:45:45.25
P4RUN 00:46:22.75
MEL MACEDO 00:46:33.03
VOGO 00:46:53.58
PERFORMANCE SOUND 00:46:49.87
00:47:03.79
LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:47:04.99
PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP = 00:47:16.13
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:47:08.03
00:47:10.17
DANONE 00:47:24.83
00:47:53.05
PASTORAL DO ESPORTE 00:47:52.69
00:47:58.77
00:47:59.39
KENIA RUNNER 00:48:44.61
CALDENSE 00:48:06.27
SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO 00:48:26.56
ISABELLE SILVA 00:48:48.24
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:48:48.13
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESORIA ESPORTIVA 00:48:57.30
LEAO DA MONTANHA 00:48:54.99
PEQVOA 00:49:06.04
00:48:57.52
OLHA QUEM CORRE 00:49:30.80
MONTE RUNNERS 00:49:19.98
00:49:48.97
PROJETO DO AMANHA - ATLETA DO FUTURO 00:49:36.34
00:50:00.69
00:50:00.53
00:50:04.18
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESORIA ESPORTIVA 00:49:51.12
LABTRI 00:50:03.44
00:50:43.18
00:50:10.62
ISABELLE SILVA 00:50:24.75
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESORIA ESPORTIVA 00:50:21.76
CORPORALES 00:50:50.43
GRUPO CURIMBABA 00:50:29.43
IRON RUNNERS 00:50:42.34
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:50:59.60
POLO CLIMATIZACAO 00:50:46.97
PERSONA FITNESS 00:51:29.05
00:51:32.02
IRON RUNNERS 00:51:06.69
VOGO 00:51:33.12
ISABELLE SILVA 00:51:47.34
ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING 00:51:54.71
KAZEN RUN 00:52:17.67
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Liquido

00:36:48.06
00:40:35.43
00:42:03.12
00:42:13.64
00:42:17.03
00:42:12.63
00:42:32.56
00:42:39.60
00:42:59.57
00:43:49.62
00:43:55.33
00:44:06.18
00:44:13.93
00:44:21.78
00:44:26.16
00:44:35.54
00:44:43.21
00:44:53.31
00:45:05.63
00:45:06.51
00:45:10.39
00:45:28.43
00:45:39.66
00:46:07.52
00:46:16.36
00:46:32.81
00:46:38.29
00:46:58.73
00:46:59.50
00:47:03.62
00:47:03.68
00:47:06.33
00:47:17.20
00:47:37.52
00:47:45.81
00:47:49.38
00:47:54.61
00:47:59.89
00:48:02.32
00:48:03.69
00:48:22.16
00:48:42.58
00:48:42.81
00:48:46.20
00:48:53.48
00:48:53.86
00:49:02.65
00:49:11.40
00:49:26.69
00:49:30.64
00:49:33.93
00:49:36.41
00:49:43.90
00:49:45.50
00:49:47.66
00:49:50.77
00:49:55.09
00:49:57.80
00:50:04.90
00:50:08.35
00:50:13.32
00:50:13.32
00:50:34.89
00:50:42.15
00:50:45.43
00:50:48.77
00:50:53.78
00:50:57.66
00:51:28.95
00:51:39.58
00:52:06.43
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76
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
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104
105
106
107
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
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2109
2328
2347
2307
2121
2076
2410
2067
2188
2327
2104
2207
2435
2424
2297
2455
2122
2459
2386
2119
2190
2354
2008
2339
2359
2345
2124
2244
2483
2344
2322
2171
2223
2147
2069
2208
2417
2392
2415
2395
2004
2475
2054
2248
2174
2288
2407
2430
2047
2486
2484
2270
2365
2489
2036
2405
2157
2341
2296
2265
2051
2064
2049
2479
2022
2057
2305
2066
2432
2485
2024
2055
2373
2259
2183
2324
2312
2437
2120

SILAS TOLENTINO DE CAMPOS
ROGERIO GIL DE CAMARGO

FLAVIO OLIVEIRA MOREIRA

JULIO SILVA

EDSON HENRIQUE FERNANDES
RODRIGO ALVES BOCOLI

FABRICIO DIAS CAIRES CORREIA
LUCAS PADILHA VIEIRA

JUBERTO PIO DE OLIVEIRA

MAICOM LUCAS TROVA

WILLIAM OLIVEIRA SILVA

THIAGO TEOFILO DA SILVA

JOAO VITOR CAPELO PELISSARI
GUSTAVO RESENDE DOS SANTOS
MARCELO AMARAL BUSCARIOL
MARCO AURELIO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
ELIAS CAMILO

MARIO LUIZ DE CARVALHO DIAS
ADONIAS FRANCO DA SILVA
CRISTIANO RIDOLFI JANARO
SANDERLEI JOSE MESSIAS

LUIZ ANTONIO ANACLETO

ORLANDO APARECIDO

DJALMA GERALDO JUNIOR

EVANDRO LIMA

PEDRO LUIZ COSTA CARVALHO

FABIO JUNIO DE MELO

JOSE ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA

VICTOR DE MATOS NASCIMENTO
HERCULES MACEDO GOMES MACEDO
FRANCISCO INACIO MARCONDES NETO
JOAO PAULO DE FIGUEIREDO TAVARES
JOAO PAULO MARQUES

GERVACI RODRIGUES FILHO

LUIZ EDUARDO MENDES

WILTON LUCIO

GENIVALDO RIBEIRO REIS

ANTONIO CARLOS VILHENA

GABRIEL BETTI DE CARVALHO
CARLOS ALBERTO CORREA

JOAO PAULO DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
RODRIGO DE CARVALHO BORGES
GUILHERME BORGES

ALBERTO WEYLAND VIEIRA

SILVIO JUNQUEIRA NOGUEIRA JUNIOR
YAGO HENRIQUE SOARES MARTINS
ERLON DE SOUZA REIS

JHONATHAS ROSA DO NASCIMENTO
EDER JUNIO INACIO DE OLIEIRA
WERLEY DAVIDSON DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR DE CASTRO BRAGA

JOEL ESTEVES PEREIRA NETO
THIAGO DE FIGUEIREDO

LUCAS ROBERTO JACON FERREIRA
ALEX MINZONI

ELIAS TAVARES DE ASSIS

LUIS ROBERTO MONTEIRO

RENATO AUGUSTO SCASSIOTTI

BRAZ HENRIQUE DE FREITAS MARTINS
EDON BORGES

GIOVANI ALVES BOCOLI

LEANDRO MARTINS ALVES

FABIO MARTINS DOMINGUES

THALES ROQUE BONIFACIO DA SILVA
JHONATAN DE SOUZA PAIVA

JOAO GABRIEL BATISTA RAMOS
GUSTAVO FERRAZ PEREIRA

LUCAS GABRIEL NOGUEIRA BERNARDES
JOAO CARLOS POLONIATO FERREIRA
WAGNER ASSIS DA SILVA

ALEX HENRIQUE AVELAR

GUSTAVO CARVALHO

BRUNO TOCCHIO RIBEIRO

JUNIOR RAMOS

WELLINGTON TEODORO DE LIMA
JOAO CARLETI

RAFAEL BRITO DE MOURA

JOSE FRANCISCO LOPES BUONO JUNIOR
DIEGO GIMENES DE SOUZA
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36
43
50
29
48
25
34
62
31
30
38
21
32
54
a7
43
a1
43
30
42
50
48
38
38
a1
49
54
29
56
50
42
32
60
58
46
53
57
31
37
39
31
35
46
a1
18
50
33
45
32
46
40
40
18
56
24
64
55
59
58
53
42
45
21
24
30
a4
22
31
35
35
26
a1
45
46
35
40
43
38

M3539
M3539
M4044
M5054
M2529
M4549
M2529
M3034
M6099
M3034
M3034
M3539
M1824
M3034
M5054
M4549
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3034
M4044
M5054
M4549
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4549
M5054
M2529
M5559
M5054
M4044
M3034
M6099
M5559
M4549
M5054
M5559
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4549
M4044
M1824
M5054
M3034
M4549
M3034
M4549
M4044
M4044
M1824
M5559
M1824
M6099
M5559
M5559
M5559
M5054
M4044
M4549
M1824
M1824
M3034
M4044
M1824
M3034
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4044
M4549
M4549
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3539

CORPO DE BOMBEIROS

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP

RUNNERS MACHADO
PEQVOA
DANONE

CALDENSE

CALDENSE
GRUPO CURIMBABA

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP

COLISEUM RUNNERS
IRON RUNNERS

PAPALEGUAS

DANONE

DANONE
GRUPO CURIMBABA
STUDIO MARIANA ANACLETO
ASSA.ARTUR ALMEIDA
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESORIA ESPORTIVA
TEAMLIPINHO
RUNNERS MACHADO
DANONE
KENIA RUNNER

RUNNERS MACHADO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP

FIGUEIREDO TAVARES
ISABELLE SILVA
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
CALDENSE
IRON RUNNERS

ADRENALINA

CALDENSE
LABTRI
FIGUEIREDO TAVARES
OLHA QUEM CORRE

CALDENSE

MONTE RUNNERS
TK RUNNER / PEQVOA
MOVIMENTACAO DE BOTELHOS
CALDENSE

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
ROBSON ALVARENGA ASSESORIA ESPORTIVA
PAPALEGUAS
MONTE RUNNERS
CALDENSE
CALDENSE
CALDENSE

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA TIAGO VASCONCELLOS
CALDENSE
PEQVOA
CALDENSE

ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
CALDENSE
VOGO
LUCAS GONCALVES TREINAMENTO PERSONALIZADO
FRARE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP

PEQVOA

DANONE

00:52:42.12
00:52:43.65
00:52:50.55
00:53:05.64
00:52:58.15
00:53:09.70
00:53:14.54
00:53:23.75
00:53:12.02
00:53:32.26
00:53:33.98
00:54:23.68
00:54:11.64
00:54:25.23
00:54:26.75
00:54:03.37
00:54:07.58
00:54:28.31
00:54:15.98
00:56:07.78
00:54:37.09
00:54:29.92
00:54:58.02
00:55:06.43
00:54:52.52
01:01:54.79
00:55:12.24
00:55:40.99
00:56:19.88
00:55:16.49
00:56:21.29
00:56:44.57
00:55:50.64
00:56:55.94
00:55:36.35
00:55:54.07
00:56:13.72
00:56:37.70
00:56:25.82
00:56:49.17
00:56:32.57
00:56:49.24
00:56:31.42
00:57:02.42
00:57:02.29
00:57:19.87
00:56:35.92
00:56:48.46
00:56:55.29
00:56:48.62
00:57:36.79
00:57:23.85
00:57:28.25
00:57:26.56
00:57:03.02
00:58:01.24
00:57:32.58
00:57:25.72
00:58:08.97
00:57:59.24
00:57:55.83
00:58:22.99
00:58:11.90
00:58:26.48
00:58:30.02
01:04:42.15
00:59:10.17
00:58:50.81
00:59:47.26
00:59:47.63
00:59:29.63
01:00:20.46
00:59:40.47
01:00:10.26
00:59:42.70
01:00:01.69
01:00:07.94
01:01:28.56
01:00:23.15
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00:52:21.96
00:52:31.96
00:52:40.55
00:52:41.33
00:52:41.98
00:52:46.47
00:52:58.65
00:53:06.71
00:53:07.11
00:53:12.51
00:53:33.98
00:53:35.37
00:53:42.31
00:53:42.39
00:53:51.38
00:53:53.15
00:53:57.94
00:54:06.06
00:54:11.72
00:54:11.78
00:54:19.60
00:54:20.91
00:54:32.50
00:54:33.71
00:54:37.87
00:54:42.36
00:54:53.32
00:54:55.95
00:55:04.63
00:55:06.33
00:55:10.75
00:55:14.86
00:55:23.61
00:55:24.04
00:55:26.87
00:55:29.94
00:55:36.16
00:55:50.41
00:56:00.71
00:56:01.75
00:56:04.81
00:56:14.76
00:56:16.48
00:56:21.10
00:56:25.01
00:56:27.94
00:56:29.13
00:56:31.30
00:56:32.50
00:56:37.96
00:56:49.43
00:56:52.15
00:56:53.86
00:56:55.00
00:56:55.20
00:57:07.64
00:57:14.83
00:57:20.81
00:57:30.91
00:57:36.32
00:57:36.66
00:57:47.01
00:57:49.96
00:57:56.18
00:58:03.21
00:58:14.18
00:58:19.79
00:58:29.80
00:58:53.33
00:58:53.71
00:59:04.58
00:59:19.06
00:59:20.55
00:59:33.14
00:59:42.70
00:59:42.93
00:59:48.22
00:59:51.71
00:59:54.44
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

201
202
203
204
205

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

2320
2251
2396
2182
2309
2034
2143
2411
2369
2425
2070
2043
2138
2113
2077
2421
2169
2041
2431
2241
2000
2136
2053
2358
2203
2441
2385
2464
2140
2473
2397
2139
2462
2030
2044
2023
2275
2164
2126
2276
2243
2451
2433
2439
2220
2330
2073
2399
2306
2058
2398
2420
2465
2129
2295
2085
2050
2156
2427
2161
2118
2117
2103
2195
2084
2100
2436
2260
2438
2406
2416
2003
2002
2281
2019
2468
2134

EVANDRO DANIEL LATARINI

HERNANI LOIOLA FERREIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE MANOEL RIBEIRO
TIAGO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA

ALDO WILIAN INASCIO

ANDERSON CASSIO FARIA

FELIPE MOURA CAGNANI

JULIO CESAR BERALDO

HYAN VENANCIO

LUIZ MUCIARONI FLORES

DANIEL HENRIQUE FERRAZ

MARCO ANTONIO DE FREITAS

ADAM LUIZ EVANGELISTA SOARES
RONI PAULO JUSTINO

GUILHERME VOLPI OLIVEIRA

JOAO LUIS PAIVA OLIVEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO FELIZARDO

JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

CEZAR AUGUSTO FAGUNDES
OTAVIO FREITAS DE SOUZA
VALDEMIR PRADO JUNIOR
GUILHERME ACURCIO BARBOSA
JORGE APARECIDO SILVA

LUIZ CONSOLINI

LEANDRO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ADILSON DIAS REIS

PAULO ROBERTO SEBASTIAO DA MATA RESENDE
PAULO EDUARDO SILVA CLAUDIANO
RICARDO AUGUSTO MILAN

CARLOS ROBERTO DE ANDRADE
PAULO HENRIQUE APARECIDO DE CARVALHO
NILCEU BATISTA TOMAZ JUNIOR
PAULO DOS REIS RAMOS

DANIEL VIEIRA

PAULO CESAR SILVA FILHO

REGIS CINTRA

RICARDO MALHEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
FELIPE FERRARI

JOSE TADEU BARROS

CLAUDIO FAUSTINO DURANTE

LUIZ EDUARDO BORGES

JOAO GUILHERME MARECA

JOSE ROVILSON SIQUEIRA

GETULIO RODRIGUES LANA
WAGNER TONON

NEWTON SANTOS COSTA

CRISTIANO LIMA FALANGO

JOSE CARLOS TRINCA ZANETTI

JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA

CASSIANO GONCALVES LOPES
GUILHERME FERREIRA ALVES
PEDRO CESAR FREITAS DE TOLEDO PIZA
JOAO LAURENT

FELIPE CANCIO CAMILO DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO HENRIQUE DA COSTA
GILBERTO COSTA JUNIOR

LEANDRO GOMEZ ZILLI

JAIME HENRIQUE ZAGHI

MATEUS GABRIEL COSTA DA SILVA
CLAUDINEI ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON VINICIUS BENTO FERREIRA
RAFAEL JOSE ROCHA

VITOR ARAGAKI

THIAGO ANTONIO DIAS CORTAPASSO
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA MARTINS
JOHNATAN LORENZETTI

MARCELO CAMPOS BUENO DE MACEDO
JOSE MAGELA TAVARES

EMMANUEL AUGUSTINHO DIAS DUARTE
GABRIEL SOUZA LOPES

JAMES ANDRIAN DE FRANCA
CRISTIAN RAFAEL DE PAULA
RICHARD WAGNER COUTO SANTOS
THIAGO LIBANIO MOREIRA

RAFAEL SOUZA LOPES

PABLO ROTARU DE MORAES
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SUPERACAO EVENTOS
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PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP

LABTRI

FRARE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PEQVOA
CALDENSE
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

UAI

CALDENSE
CALDENSE
ELITE RUNNERS
DANONE
CALDENSE

EVOLUTTO
CALDENSE

KENIA RUNNER
#TUDOEMFAMILIA
DANONE
CALDENSE
SUPERANDO LIMITES GUARANESIA
IRON RUNNERS

ENDORFINA DE RUA

ELITE RUNNERS

BOTELHOS
CALDENSE

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA TIAGO VASCONCELLOS

MULTIPLIQUE-SE
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
DANONE
NAFAR
KENIA RUNNER

ISABELLE SILVA

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP

CALDENSE

PEQVOA
CALDENSE

DANONE
PAO DE QUEIJO BAIANO
CALDENSE
CALDENSE
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
DANONE
DANONE

COLISEUM RUNNERS
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
CALDENSE
COLISEUM RUNNERS

MEL MACEDO

ADEFIP
ADEFIP
NAFAR
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA CARLIN VITORINO

DANONE

01:00:19.91
01:00:44.07
01:00:40.15
01:00:31.17
01:00:40.22
01:00:34.31
01:02:14.73
01:00:55.15
01:01:18.33
01:01:00.82
01:01:58.50
01:01:53.20
01:02:40.28
01:02:49.02
01:02:42.61
01:02:25.11
01:02:53.27
01:03:00.52
01:02:35.05
01:03:41.76
01:02:44.73
01:04:37.42
01:03:37.67
01:03:09.39
01:03:28.32
01:03:32.25
01:04:45.50
01:04:00.46
01:04:06.27
01:04:07.24
01:04:33.90
01:04:37.64
01:04:00.29
01:03:40.98
01:05:23.39
01:05:17.42
01:05:38.11
01:06:52.52
01:05:33.24
01:06:09.82
01:07:00.09
01:07:28.76
01:09:11.78
01:07:58.94
01:08:39.96
01:08:30.25
01:09:17.22
01:10:37.65
01:09:49.97
01:11:22.14
01:11:45.03
01:11:35.34
01:11:54.64
01:12:24.51
01:14:50.80
01:13:10.33
01:13:11.36
01:14:05.95
01:12:51.04
01:13:42.86
01:14:52.35
01:16:21.37
01:15:13.79
01:15:55.29
01:16:45.19
01:17:59.83
01:18:51.91
01:20:18.76
01:20:18.14
01:27:01.82
01:23:41.86
01:25:32.64
01:25:32.84
01:26:16.82
01:27:48.08
01:37:21.81
01:51:42.32

www.corridaderuasuperacao

00:59:59.17
01:00:16.17
01:00:16.33
01:00:16.65
01:00:17.15
01:00:25.05
01:00:36.41
01:00:37.09
01:00:38.95
01:00:46.85
01:01:24.57
01:01:36.41
01:01:48.93
01:02:04.93
01:02:06.26
01:02:13.41
01:02:17.42
01:02:20.03
01:02:26.99
01:02:29.67
01:02:37.68
01:02:51.13
01:02:53.97
01:03:05.81
01:03:07.15
01:03:08.19
01:03:13.02
01:03:18.26
01:03:20.68
01:03:21.16
01:03:22.14
01:03:24.04
01:03:27.90
01:03:33.47
01:04:27.46
01:04:41.16
01:05:01.11
01:05:12.09
01:05:21.79
01:05:57.35
01:06:13.35
01:06:50.65
01:07:48.28
01:07:49.78
01:08:09.73
01:08:30.25
01:08:35.62
01:08:51.03
01:09:29.44
01:10:52.50
01:10:56.21
01:11:02.52
01:11:13.74
01:12:11.29
01:12:21.87
01:12:28.05
01:12:30.12
01:12:31.30
01:12:39.60
01:13:08.57
01:13:15.71
01:14:24.48
01:14:29.24
01:15:45.62
01:16:02.44
01:17:23.69
01:17:32.34
01:19:56.23
01:19:59.34
01:21:10.41
01:23:03.46
01:23:26.35
01:23:30.91
01:25:45.75
01:27:19.59
01:36:42.01
01:51:08.71

Pégina:

.com.br



